
mini Crostic Puzzle 303
It's better to move on--and to have good peripheral vision.
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A. Showy flower
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B. In a state of suspense
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C. Remove from the throne
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D. Starchy vegetable
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E. Brutus Thornapple
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F. Wyoming Indian
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G. Cajun crawfish stew
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H. Decisive resource held in
reserve  78 
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I. Where great-great grandpa
disciplined great grandpa   1  

 
 85 

 
 25 

 
 82 

 
103

 
 97 

 
 81 

 
  8  

.

J. Sutherland-Christie
psychic thriller  71 
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K. Arty city of Tuscany
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L. Expression of annoyance
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M.
Jerry Mahoney's "partner,"
he patented an artificial
heart  37 
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